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Week 
Commencing

Semester 
Weeks

BP320
P24 & PEC24

 Year 1

BP320
P24

 Year 2

BP320
PEC24
 Year 2

BP320
 Year 3

BP320 
Year 4 Notes

22-Jan Friday  26 January: Australia Day public holiday     

29-Jan TCHE2464 INTENSIVE
Monday 29 January: Schools commence
Tuesday 30 January: Students commence

5-Feb PEC-PEX TCHE2464
12-Feb PEC-PEX TCHE2464
19-Feb PEC-PEX TCHE2464
26-Feb Monday 26 February-Friday 1 March: Orientation
4-Mar 1 Session 1 Session 1 Session 1 Session 1 Session 1 Semester 1 classes begin

11-Mar 2 Session 2 Session 2 Session 2 Session 2 Session 2

Monday 11 March: Labour Day
Tuesday 12 March: Last day to enrol & last day to add 
classes for sem 1
Wednesday 13 - Sunday 25 March: NAPLAN
Ramadan

18-Mar 3 Session 3 Session 3 Session 3 Session 3 Session 3
Monday 18 - Friday 23 March: NAPLAN
Ramadan

25-Mar 4 Session 4 Session 4 Session 4 Session 4 Session 4

Friday 29 March: Good Friday & start of mid semester break
Friday 29 March-Sunday 14 April: School Holidays
Sunday 31 March: Census 
Ramadan                                                                                                          

1-Apr MSB MSB MSB MSB MSB MSB

Monday 1 April: Easter Monday
Tuesday 2 April: Easter Tuesday (RMIT Holiday)
MID SEMESTER BREAK
School Holidays
Ramadan

8-Apr 5 Session 5 Session 5 Session 5 Session 5 Session 5

Monday 8 April: Classes Resume
School Holidays
Ramadan

15-Apr 6

Session 6
PX-TCHE2696
Thursday Session 6 Session 6 

PX - TCHE2627 (PRI)
PX - TCHE2628 (PDI)
PX - TCHE2454 (PPE)
PX - TCHE2669 (PEC) PX - TCHE2655

22-Apr 7 Session 7 Session 7 Session 7

PX - TCHE2627 (PRI)
PX - TCHE2628 (PDI)
PX - TCHE2454 (PPE)
PX - TCHE2669 (PEC) PX - TCHE2655 Thursday 25 April: ANZAC Day                                        

29-Apr 8

Session 8
PX-TCHE2696
Thursday Session 8 Session 8

PX - TCHE2627 (PRI)
PX - TCHE2476 (PDI) PX - TCHE2655

Friday 3 May: Last day to drop classes, withdraw from 
program or take LOA without academic penalty

6-May 9

Session 9
PX-TCHE2696
Thursday Session 9 Session 9 Session 6 PX - TCHE2655

13-May 10

Session 10
PX-TCHE2696
Thursday Session 10 Session 10 Session 7 PX - TCHE2655

20-May 11
PX-TCHE2696
Thursday PX - TCHE2634 Session 8 PX - TCHE2655

27-May 12 PX - TCHE2634 Session 9 Make up week
3-Jun 13 Session 10 Submission

10-Jun 14 PEC PX - TCHE2634 Submission Monday 10 June: King's Birthday
17-Jun 15 PEC PX - TCHE2634 Beginning Teachers Conference
24-Jun 16

1-Jul 17

1 - 21 July:  Semester Break
School Holidays
Friday 5 July: RPO last day to enter sem 1 results                                                                           

8-Jul 18

1 - 21 July:  Semester Break
PAB: 11 July
School Holidays

15-Jul 19
1 - 21 July:  Semester Break
Monday 15 July: offical results released

22-Jul 1 Session 1 Session 1 Session 1 Session 1 Session 1 Semester 2 classes begin

29-Jul 2 Session 2 Session 2 Session 2 Session 2 Session 2
Monday 29 July: Last day to enrol & last day to add classes 
for sem 2

5-Aug 3 Session 3 Session 3 Session 3 Session 3 PX - TCHE2655
12-Aug 4 Session 4 Session 4 Session 4 Session 4 PX - TCHE2655

19-Aug 5 Session 5 Session 5 Session 5 Session 5 PX - TCHE2655

26-Aug 6 Session 6 PX - TCHE2704 PX - TCHE2704

PX - TCHE2627 
(PDI/PPE/PEC)
PX - TCHE2454 (PRI) PX - TCHE2655 Saturday 31 August: Census

2-Sep
7 - RMIT 

MSB Session 7 PX - TCHE2704 PX - TCHE2704

PX - TCHE2627 
(PDI/PPE/PEC)
PX - TCHE2454 (PRI) PX - TCHE2655

University mid semester break - not applicable for School of 
Education 

9-Sep 8 Session 8 PX - TCHE2704 PX - TCHE2704

PX - TCHE2627 
(PDI/PPE/PEC)

PX - TCHE2655 Monday 9 September: Classes Resume

16-Sep MSB

MSB
Placement make up 
time

MSB
Placement make 
up time

MSB
Placement make 
up time

MSB
Placement make up 
time

MSB
Placement make up time

MID SEMESTER BREAK
Friday 20 September: Last day to drop classes, withdraw 
from program or take LOA without academic penalty

23-Sep 9 Session 9 Session 6 Session 6 Session 6 Session 10
School Holidays
Friday 27 September:  AFL Grand Final Holiday TBC

30-Sep 10 Session 10 Session 7 Session 7 Session 7 School Holidays
7-Oct 11 PX - TCHE2696 Session 8 Session 8 Session 8

14-Oct 12 PX - TCHE2696 Session 9 Session 9 Session 9
21-Oct 13 Session 10 Session 10 Session 10

28-Oct 14
PPE PX - TCHE2653
5 days

4-Nov 15 Tuesday 5 November: Melbourne Cup
11-Nov 16

18-Nov 17 Friday 22 November: RPO last day to enter sem 2 results
25-Nov 18

2-Dec 19 Monday 2 December: offical results released
9-Dec 20

16-Dec 21 Wednesday 18 December: Graduation 

23-Dec

Monday 23 December: University closedown
Wednesday 25 December: Christmas Day
Thursday 26 December: Boxing Day                               
University Shutdown: 23 Dec-1 Jan
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